
MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004 

 
NOTICE FOR ONLINE ADMISSION 

First Year UG/PG (2025-26) 
 

Schedule 

Courses 

B.Com. B.Sc. (CS) M.Com 

Advance 
Course 
Banking , 
Finance & 
Insurance 
(PGDBFI) 

 
MAJMC 

Online Registration for admissions 

 
 
 
06/05/2025 to 

 
 
 
06/05/2025 to 

Online 
Registration 
Open 

 Online 
Registration Open 

 19/05/2025  28/05/2025 
(12-Midnight) (12-Midnight) 

Display of First Merit List 

21/05/2025    
(5.00 PM) 

29/05/2025    
(5.00 PM) 

 

Admissions 
open  on 1st 
come 1st 
served basis 

 

 
 

Filling of Admission form, Document 
Verification and Payment of Fees 

 21/05/2025 to 
26/05/2025         
(6: 00 PM) 

30/05/2025 to 
02/06/2025        
(6: 00 PM)  

 
 

 

   

 
*Display of Second Merit List 

28/05/2025    
(5.00 PM) 

04/06/2025    
(5.00 PM)   

 
 
Filling of Admission form, Document 
Verification and Payment of Fees 

29/05/2025 to 
 02/06/2025 

 (6:00 PM)) 

05/06/2025 to 
 09/06/2025 

 (2:00 PM) 
  

   

 
*Display of Third Merit List 

3/06/2025 
(6:00PM) 

10/06/2025 
(6.00 PM) 

  
  

     

Filling of Admission form, Document 
Verification and Payment of Fees 

04 /06/2025 to 
06/06/2025   
(6: 00 PM) 

11 /06/2025 to 
13/06/2025   
(6: 00 PM) 

  

    
    
**Open Round      

      

      

 


