MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004

NOTICE FOR ONLINE ADMISSION First Year UG/PG (2025-26)

	Courses				
Schedule	B.Com.	B.Sc. (CS)	M.Com	Advance Course Banking, Finance & Insurance (PGDBFI)	МАЈМС
Online Registration for admissions	06/05/2025 to 19/05/2025 (12-Midnight)	06/05/2025 to 28/05/2025 (12-Midnight)	Online Registration Open		Online Registration Open
Display of First Merit List	21/05/2025 (5.00 PM)	29/05/2025 (5.00 PM)			
Filling of Admission form, Document Verification and Payment of Fees	21/05/2025 to 26/05/2025 (6: 00 PM)	30/05/2025 to 02/06/2025 (6: 00 PM)			
		_			
*Display of Second Merit List	28/05/2025 (5.00 PM)	04/06/2025 (5.00 PM)		Admissions open on 1st come 1st served basis	
Filling of Admission form, Document Verification and Payment of Fees	29/05/2025 to 02/06/2025 (6:00 PM))	05/06/2025 to 09/06/2025 (2:00 PM)			
*Display of Third Merit List	3/06/2025 (6:00PM)	10/06/2025 (6.00 PM)			
Filling of Admission form, Document Verification and Payment of Fees	04 /06/2025 to 06/06/2025 (6: 00 PM)	11 /06/2025 to 13/06/2025 (6: 00 PM)		-	
**Open Round					
•					
			ļ		

^{*} Second/Third Merit list will be published only if the seats remain vacant against previous merit list admissions

The date of Merit list for M.Com & MAJMC will be communicated in due course of time.

^{**} Open round admissions are purely based on the prevailing situations, against Cancelled/Vacant seats.